	ÜLKE
	KURUM
	KİŞİ
	E-MAİL



	ALBANIA	
	Polytechnİc University of Tirana 
	Vladi Kolici (Vice rector)
Mr.Gjergji Islami 
	vkolici@fti.edu.al 
gjerislam@yahoo.com 
gjergji.islami@fau.edu.al 

	ALBANIA
	University of Medicine, Tirana
	Prof.Dr. Arben Gjata(Rector)

Elona Casili (Admisintrative contact)
	arben.gjata@umed.edu.al
international.office@umed.edu.al  

	ALBANIA
	University of Shkodër "Luigj Gurakuqi"

	Mr. Erard Curcija
Head of International Relation Office
	erard.unishk@gmail.com
iroshkoder@unishk.edu.al

	ALBANIA
	University of Vlora Ismail Qemali
	Institutional Coordinator for academic issues: PhD. Enkelejd Mehilli

Inst. Coord. Edlira Lati
	mechili@univlora.edu.al
intenational@univlora.edu.al
edlira.lati@univlora.edu.al

	ALGERIA
	Hassiba Ben Bouali University of Chlef
	Pr. Hacene Mahmoudi (Vice rector for External Relations)
	h.mahmoudi@univhb-chlef.dz 


	ALGERIA
	Universite 8 Mai 1945 

	Prof. Rachid Hamdi (Vice rector for External Affairs)
	hamdi.rachid@univ-guelma.dz
rachidahl@yahoo.com 
benloucifimene@gmail.com 

	ALGERIA
	Abou Bekr Belkaid University of Tlemcen
	Dr. Omar BEHADADA
Assist. Of Vice Rector of External Relations.
Coord. Of Erasmus and Mevlana Programme
	omar.behadada@gmail.com


	AZERBAIJAN
	Nakhchivan University
	Elmira Huseynova (Project Manager)
	elmira.hva@nu.edu.az 

	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	University of Tuzla
	Prof. Snjezana Maric (Vice Rector for Int. Rel.s)
	snjezana.maric@untz.ba 
international@untz.ba 

	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	University of Sarajevo
	Jasna Bosnjovİc,PhD (Institutional Coord.)
Adnan Rahimic
	jasna.bosnjovic@unsa.ba
erasmus@unsa.ba 
adnan.rahimic@unsa.ba 


	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	Dzemal Bijedic University of Mostar
	Mirsada Behram (Int. Rel. Officer)
	mirsada.behram@unmo.ba 

	CANADA
	Lakehead University
	Leigh-Ellen Keating (Director International) Nancy Gallo (Associate Director International, res. for student mobility) 
Sara Melvin
	Ikeating@lakeheadu.ca 
associatedirector.international@lakeheadu.ca
international@lakehead.ca


	CANADA
	Universite de  Sherbrooke
Pic: 998083247
	Pascale Lafrance
Director General
	Etudiants.internationaux@usherbrooke.ca



	GEORGIA
	Apolon Kutateladze Tbilisi State Academy of Art
	Maya Kipiani (Head of Foriegn Affairs)
	maya.kipiani@art.edu.ge 

	İRAN
	University of Tehran
	Prof. Dr. Abdolmajid Eskandari (Director General, Office of International Relations)
Prof. Afshin Akhondzadeh Basti , Director General for International Students / formal coordinator of Erasmus Program 
Dr Arash Malekian Conselor to the dean for international affairs (Colleage of agriculture and natural resourses
	eskandar@ut.ac.ir

aakhond@ut.ac.ir

international@ut.ac.ir 
malekiian@ut.ac.ir


	IRAQ
	Salahaddin University Erbil
	Dr Mohammed Azeez Saeed,
SU Erasmus+ Coordinator
Head of Int. Rels.
	mohammed.aziz@su.edu.krd
salahaddinuniv.relations@gmail.com 
erasmus.plus@su.edu.krd 

	JORDAN
	Jordan University of Science and Technology (JUST)

IRBID 996480807
	Ms. Fawzia Amoura
	iro@just.edu.jo


	JORDAN
	The University of Jordan
	Prof. Dr. Rami Ali (Director of Int. Rel.)
	Shera.Mahasneh@ju.edu.jo
studentexchange.oirp@ju.edu.jo 

	JORDAN
	Yarmouk University
	Prof Dr. Ziad AlSaad
Acting Vice President 
(+96227211111-2198)

Dr. Mwaffraq Otoom
Head of International Relations Project

Sanaa Mustafa

	president@yu.edu.jo


motoom@gmail.com


sanaa_m@yu.edu.jo


	KAZAKHSTAN
	A.Baitursynov Kostanay State University
	Yelena Kandalina
	ksuintrel@gmail.com 

	KYRGYZSTAN
	Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University

	Jamilya Urkunchieva
	iro@manas.edu.kg

	KOSOVA	
	Universum College
	Arlinda Berisha (International Office)
	arlinda@universum-ks.org
international.admissions@universum-ks.org 

	PALESTINE
	Birzeit University

	Dr Amir Khalil
	amkhalil@birzeit.edu.ps  
external.relations@birzeit.edu.ps 

	PALESTINE
	Al Istiqlal University

	Prof. Fouzia Marmash
	fouzia.marmash@pass.ps
ir@pass.ps 

	PAKISTAN
	Hajvery University
	Fahd Sheikh (Erasmus Instit. Coord.)
	fahd@hup.edu.pk 

	RUSSIA
	Dostoevsky Omsk State University
	Valeria Latypova (Int. Manager)
	omp.omsu@mail.ru
interofficeomsu@gmail.com 

	RUSSIA
	Perm State Agro-Technological University
	Oksana Fotina (Director of Int. Rel.s Centre)
	oksanafotina@gmail.com

	RUSSIA
	Southern Federal University
	Elena Fedotova (Instit. Coord.)
Irina Savchenkova (Director for Centre of Int. Edu.) 
Светлана Сушкова
Svetlana Sushkova
	elenafedotova19@gmail.com 
sav@sfedu.ru 
svetlana.sushkova.sfedu@gmail.com 

	SERBIA	
	University of Novi Sad (Faculty of Agriculture)
	Prof.Dr.Pavle Sekerus
Prof.Dr.Branko Cupİna (Institutional Erasmus+ Coordinator) 
Dragana Krajinovic
	iro@uns.ac.rs
nauka@polj.uns.ac.rs
erasmusmobility@uns.ac.rs
dkrajinovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 


	SERBIA
	Singidunum University
	Dr. Ivana Damnjanovic
Head of Departmen for International Cooperation
	idamnjanovic@singidunum.rs


	TUNISIA
	ESAT University
Ecole Supérieure de l'Aéronautique et des Technologies 
915838111
	Miss Sawssen Beliba (Office coord)
Mrs Nawel Souissi (instit. Coord.)

	nawelsouissi@yahoo.fr 
admission@esat.ens.tn
ali.chibani@esat.ens.tn

	TUNISIA
	University of Sfax 

	Fatma Ghorbel (Erasmus+ Coord.)
	fatma.ghorbel@usf.tn

	UKRAINE
	“National University” Odessa Law Academy
	Assoc. Prof. Vadym Barskyy (Head of Int. Rels. Office)
	international@onua.edu.ua 

	UKRAINE
	Zaporozhye State Medical University
	Ivan Iurchenko Deputy Head of International Affair Dept. 
	yurchenko@zsmu.zp.ua 

	UKRAINE
	Bila Tserkva National Agrarian University
	Natalia Vovkotrub (Erasmus Instit. Coord.)
Mr. Mykola Tereshchuk
	tereschuk2004@ukr.net
vona76@ukr.net 

	UKRAINE
	Oleksandr Dovzhenko Hlukhiv National Pedagogical University
	Olena Melnyk (Head of the Centre for Int. Coop.) 
	olena_melnyk@ukr.net  
olena_melnyk12@ukr.net  


	UKRAINE
	Taras Shevchenko National University of Kyiv

	Abdrii Kravchenko (Head of IRO)
Dr. Iryna Pokrovska (Dept. Coord.)
	umz@univ.tsnuk.ua
irem2003@ukr.net
umz@univ.kiev.ua 
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